Redeemer Lutheran Preschool 
2014-2015 School Calendar


Monday Aug 18	Teachers Meet
Tuesday Aug 19	All Staff Meet in AM
Tues & Thu Aug 19 & 21	Orientation/Open House
Teachers:  MN North meeting Aug 20			St. Cloud

Wednesday, Sep 3				School Begins

Thurs & Fri Oct 16-17				Lutheran Teachers Convention


		Week of November 3-6 				Parent/Teacher conferences
Wed & Thurs Nov. 12 & 13			Grandparent’s Day
Thurs & Fri  Nov. 27 & 28			Thanksgiving NO SCHOOL

Thur. Dec. 18					Preschool Christmas Service 
 Dec. 22-Jan 2					Christmas Break NO SCHOOL

Monday, Jan 5					School Resumes
January 19   					Martin Luther King NO SCHOOL

Wed & Thurs Feb 11, 12			Memories with Moms
Monday, Feb 16					President’s Day  NO SCHOOL

March 1-7  						National Lutheran Schools Week
Sunday, March 1	Preschool Sings at Redeemer Church  8:45 or 10:30am
		Thursday, March 5				Preschool Open House
		Fri March 13					No School: Concordia Conference
		Wed & Thurs Mar 18, 19			Dogs with Dads
	Week of March 23-27				Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Mon-Fri March 30- April 3			Spring/Easter Break
					 
Thursday, May 14				Preschool Graduation/Musical
				 
Tuesday, May 19					Last Day of School
Wed/Thurs May 20 & 21			Work Days
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